
Amount in Rs

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Identifica
tion No.

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1
Vax Enterprise Private 
Limited 16.01.2024                  1,09,90,000                  1,09,90,000 

 Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 Yes                 -                                  -   

2 Stitched Textiles Ltd 16.01.2024                  2,56,00,000                  2,56,00,000 
 Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 Yes                 -                                  -   

3
Hearmo Tech Private 
Limited 17.01.2024                  2,18,00,000                  2,18,00,000 

 Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 Yes                 -                                  -   

4
Sunrise Bizcom 
Private Limited 19.01.2024                     49,82,860                                 -   

 Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 Yes                 -                                  -                          49,82,860 

Total                  6,33,72,860                  5,83,90,000              -    -                 -                                  -                          49,82,860 

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: VAXTEX COTFAB LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 06-Jan-2024 ; List of creditors as on: 08-Nov-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of   

continge 
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set- off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verificati on

Remarks, 
if any


